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ST. BARNABAS COUNSELLING CENTRE         02535600  (K) 25/03/2009  STEK (UK) LIMITED                       04773618  (K) 28/03/2009 
STB BRICKWORK LIMITED                   06026472  (K) 25/03/2009  STELLA ACCIDENT SERVICES LIMITED        06224669  (K) 30/03/2009 
ST. BERNARD'S COURT (HIGH WYCOMBE)      01074677  (N) 26/03/2009  STELLA FELIX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED        06142399  (N) 24/03/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          STELLA FELIX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED        06142399  (N) 24/03/2009 
ST CATHERINE'S CHURCH MANAGEMENT        06443216  (K) 26/03/2009  STELLA GLOBAL UK LIMITED                06412956  (N) 25/03/2009 
 COMPANY LIMITED                                                  STELLA MARKETING LIMITED                04385360  (N) 24/03/2009 
ST CATHERINE'S CHURCH MANAGEMENT        06443216  (K) 26/03/2009  STELLANOR LIMITED                       05664048  (K) 25/03/2009 
 COMPANY LIMITED                                                  STELLANOR LIMITED                       05664048  (K) 25/03/2009 
STC CONSULTANTS LTD.                    03718446  (K) 27/03/2009  STELLA PECUNIAE COLLOCATIO REAL         06009063  (K) 26/03/2009 
ST.CHRISTOPHER'S SCHOOL                 00830735  (K) 28/03/2009   ESTATE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMIT 
 TRUST(EPSOM)LIMITED                                              STELLA STREET TELEVISION LIMITED        05915471  (K) 27/03/2009 
ST CLAIR LIMITED                        04002553  (K) 30/03/2009  STELLA STREET TELEVISION LIMITED        05915471  (K) 27/03/2009 
ST. CLARE'S, OXFORD.                    01986868  (K) 28/03/2009  STELLA TASK FORCE LIMITED               01420452  (K) 31/03/2009 
ST CLEMENTS WALK BLOCK K MANAGEMENT     02500761  (K) 26/03/2009  STELLA TATE LIMITED                     04897583  (K) 31/03/2009 
 COMPANY LIMITED                                                  STELTUBE LIMITED                        01617659  (K) 27/03/2009 
STCM-SOLUTIONS LTD                      06437145  (N) 25/03/2009  STEMAX LIMITED                          05815477  (N) 31/03/2009 
STCM-SOLUTIONS LTD                      06437145  (N) 25/03/2009  STEMZONE ENGINEERING LIMITED            04949766  (K) 25/03/2009 
ST CONSULTANTS LIMITED                  05445173  (K) 31/03/2009  STENWILL LIMITED                        05190501  (N) 25/03/2009 
STC PACKERS LTD.                        04632310  (K) 31/03/2009  STEP AHEAD MAGAZINE LIMITED             05123429  (N) 26/03/2009 
STC TWENTY ONE LIMITED                  04765746  (K) 30/03/2009  STEP BY STEP (CUMBRIA)                  06740606  (B) 31/03/2009 
ST CUTHMAN LIMITED                      03950975  (N) 24/03/2009  STEP BY STEP MONTESSORI NURSERY LIMITED 05131461  (K) 31/03/2009 
ST DAVID'S COURT (NEWPORT ROAD)         04124954  (K) 26/03/2009  STEP DEVELOPMENT TRUST                  03339143  (N) 27/03/2009 
 MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED                                       STEP FORWARD SOLUTIONS LTD              06801307  (N) 26/03/2009 
ST. DAVIDS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED     02718239  (K) 27/03/2009  STEP4WARD LTD                           05822211  (K) 28/03/2009 
ST. DAVID'S QUAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY     03150721  (K) 26/03/2009  STEPG LIMITED                           04799209  (K) 27/03/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          STEPGLOBAL LIMITED                      02802415  (K) 31/03/2009 
STD RETAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED            03585188  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPGLOBAL LIMITED                      02802415  (N) 31/03/2009 
STEA LIMITED                            06620498  (N) 25/03/2009  STEPHANIE'S INTERIORS LIMITED           05597589  (K) 26/03/2009 
STEADFAST FREIGHT LIMITED               05287465  (K) 25/03/2009  STEPHEN A. MAYOR LIMITED                04847328  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEADFAST PLUMBING & GUTTERING LIMITED  04756544  (K) 25/03/2009  STEPHEN BACON ASSOCIATES LIMITED        03200236  (K) 27/03/2009 
STEADFAST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD       06538218  (N) 25/03/2009  STEPHEN BROWN CONSULTANTS LIMITED       05506625  (K) 27/03/2009 
THE STEADING RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED  04223229  (K) 28/03/2009  STEPHEN FERRET LIMITED                  05438534  (K) 31/03/2009 
THE STEADLINGS RESIDENTS CO LTD         04617187  (K) 27/03/2009  STEPHEN FLETCHER ARCHITECTS LTD         04157813  (N) 24/03/2009 
STEAD ROBINSON LIMITED                  04770454  (K) 30/03/2009  STEPHEN FOSTER JEWELLERY LIMITED        01166037  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEAK DIRECT LIMITED                    03684994  (K) 26/03/2009  STEPHEN GOOD LIMITED                    04666459  (N) 27/03/2009 
STEALTH PROFESSIONAL LIMITED            05824882  (K) 27/03/2009  STEPHEN GRIGGS LIMITED                  03255128  (K) 28/03/2009 
STEAM & HEAT HIRE LIMITED               04563944  (K) 28/03/2009  STEPHEN HARDY LIMITED                   03858513  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEAM & SUN HEALTH CLUB LIMITED         05401267  (K) 26/03/2009  STEPHEN HOWE CONSULTING LIMITED         05955618  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEAM EVENTS LIMITED                    02441036  (K) 26/03/2009  STEPHEN KEAST WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED 05013799  (K) 26/03/2009 
STEAR SPORTS LIMITED                    04760622  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPHEN LEANING LIMITED                 06115880  (K) 25/03/2009 
ST. EDMUND'S SCHOOL CANTERBURY          03201223  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPHEN LEE LIMITED                     04815699  (N) 30/03/2009 
ST. EDMUNDS WILLWRITING SERVICE LTD     04805940  (K) 27/03/2009  STEPHEN MILLER (CHESTERTON) LIMITED     02247657  (K) 30/03/2009 
STEDS LIMITED                           03611862  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPHEN NEALL CONTRACTS LIMITED         03912421  (K) 30/03/2009 
STEEL & GATES MANUFACTURING LIMITED     06006638  (K) 27/03/2009  STEPHENS AND STUARTS ENGINEERING        01360450  (K) 25/03/2009 
STEEL ARTS FABRICATIONS LIMITED         03333765  (K) 28/03/2009   COMPANY LIMITED 
STEELE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED             06345621  (K) 30/03/2009  STEPHENS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED 05364105  (K) 28/03/2009 
STEEL MORGAN LIMITED                    04780061  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPHEN SHAWCROSS & SON (AUCTIONEERS)   01350040  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEEL PAN ACADEMY                       05816089  (K) 30/03/2009   LIMITED 
STEEL WINDOW SERVICE AND SUPPLIES       00571528  (K) 28/03/2009  STEPHENS MCBRIDE PIERCY TAYLOR LIMITED  02759409  (K) 27/03/2009 
 COMPANY LIMITED                                                  STEPHENS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED             02687911  (K) 31/03/2009 
STEEPLECHASE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (NO.    05119519  (K) 31/03/2009  STEPHENSONS PLASTERING LIMITED          04220820  (K) 30/03/2009 
 2) LIMITED                                                       STEPHENSON WAY ROCKETS COMPANY LIMITED  05082529  (N) 30/03/2009 
STEFANO CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED           06410102  (K) 26/03/2009  STEPHEN SYKES SERVICES LIMITED          05598096  (K) 25/03/2009 
STEGA ENGINEERING LIMITED               01394694  (K) 30/03/2009  STEPHEN WARD DESIGN LIMITED             06157061  (N) 25/03/2009 
THE STEGLE CENTRE LIMITED               05336503  (N) 26/03/2009  STEPHEN WINTERBURN STUDIO'S LIMITED     06222081  (N) 26/03/2009 
STEINER VISION LTD                      03333764  (K) 30/03/2009  STEPHEN WINTERBURN STUDIO'S LIMITED     06222081  (N) 26/03/2009 
 
 


